Report 123

General Information

Name of the Company : FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION , Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

General information [Abstract]

Name of the company

FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

Scrip code

532403

Corporate identity number

L72200AP1998PLC029999

Address of registered office of company

1st Floor, Society Complex, MLA's Colony, Road No.12, Banjara Hills,
Hyderabad - 500 034

Permanent account number of entity

AAACF4686N

Name of the serip

FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION

Class of security

Equity shares

Type of report Quarterly
Reason for additional filling

Whether company has more than one class of shares or No
securities

Whether company is SME No

Date of report 30-6-2015
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Report 123

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Name of the Company : FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION , Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Notes

Partly paid-up shares

Number of | As a percentage of total
ID | Description partly paid-up shares partly paid- | number of partly paid-up
up shares shares

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total
Outstanding convertible securities
. . Number of | As a percentage of total As a percentage of total number of shares of
Description of outstanding . . . .
ID . .. outstanding | number of outstanding the company, assuming full conversion of
convertible securities .. . L . ore
securities convertible securities the convertible securities

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Warrants

As a percentage of total number of shares of
the company, assuming full conversion of
warrants

Number of | As a percentage of total

ID|D ipti f
escription of warrants warrants number of warrants

Shares held by promoter or promoter group

Total Shares held by promoter or
promoter group

Shares held by public

Total Shares held by public

Total

Total paid-up capital of the company
assuming full conversion of warrants 3550000
and convertible securities
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Report 123

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Name of the Company : FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED

Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION , Equity shares

Quarter ended : 30-6-2015

Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares

Notes

Category code

Total Share holding as a
percentage of total
number of shares

Shares pledged or
otherwise encumbered

Number of
shareholders

Total
number
of
shares

Number of
shares held in
dematerialised
form

As a
percentage
of (A+B)

As a
percentage
of
(A+B+C)

Number
of
shares

As a
percentage

m

am

(1)

av)

47

(VD

(VII)

(VIII)

(IXy=
(VIID/(IV)*100

(A

~

Shareholding of Promoter and

Promoter Gro

up

1)

Indian

@

Individuals or Hindu
undivided family

1296038

1296038

36.51

36.51

(b)

Central government or State
government(s)

(©)

Bodies corporate

(d)

Financial institutions or
banks

(e)

Description
of
Share holder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub Total (A) (1)

1296038

1296038

36.51

36.51

@)

Foreign

(@

Non-resident individuals or
foreign individuals

(b)

Bodies corporate

(©)

Institutions

(d)

Qualified foreign investor

(e)

Description
of
Shareholder

Any other
(specify)

Total Others

Sub-Total (A) (2)

Total Share holding of Promoter

and Promoter Group (A) = (A)
(D+(A2)

1296038

1296038

36.51

36.51

(B

~

Public Shareholding

)

Institutions

(a)

Mutual funds or UTI
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Report 123

(b)

Financial institutions or
banks

(©

Central government or State
government(s)

(d)

Venture capital funds

(e)

Insurance companies

®

Foreign institutional
investors

(®

Foreign venture capital
investors

(h)

Qualified foreign investor

®)

Description
. of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Total Others

Sub Total (B) (1)

)

Non-Institutions

(a)

Bodies corporate

183

57549

57549

1.62

1.62

(b)

Individuals

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital up to Rs one lakh

6656

917513

897606

25.85

25.85

Individual shareholders
holding nominal share
capital in excess of Rs one
lakh

26

1264445

351785

35.62

35.62

(©)

Qualified foreign investor

d

Description
R of
(specify) Shareholder

Any other

Non-
Institutions
Shareholders
1

NRI

13

5312

5312

0.15

0.15

Non-
Institutions Clearing

Shareholders | Members
2

9143

9143

0.26

0.26

Total Others

36

14455

14455

0.41

0.41

Sub-total (B) (2)

6901

2253962

1321395

63.49

63.49

Total Public Shareholding (B) =

(B)D+(B)Q2)

6901

2253962

1321395

63.49

63.49

TOTAL (A)+(B)

6908

3550000

2617433

100

100

©

Shares held by custodians and against which

depository receipts have been issued

™

Promeoter and promoter
group

@)

Public

Total Shares held by Custodians

©)

GRAND TOTAL (A)+(B)+(C)

6908

3550000

2617433

100
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(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company : FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION , Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" Notes
] . ] . bl
Sr. Details of Shares Encumbered Share Details of warrants De taII.S-OfCOHVBIle €
No. held securities
Total
shares
(including
Convertible underlying
- shares
Warrants securities .
As a assuming
A ercentage held as a as full
Number|"> # P 8¢ | Number percentage | Number of |percentage .
Name of percentage | Encumbered of grand . conversion
of the As a of of total convertible | of total
the of grand - number of total (A) + . of warrants
shares percentage warrants | numbers of|securities |numbers of
shareholder total (A) + |shares (B) + (O) . and
held held warrants of | held convertible .
B)+ (O of clause .- convertible
(I)(a) the same securities securities)
class of same
as a
class
percentage
of diluted
share
capital
® |a am  |av) ) o M@ (Vi) |(vin) | ax) ) (x1) xam)
(V)/(I1ID)*100
1 T Srivenkata 211001 |5.94 5.94
Ramana
2 | Sunitha 477999 [13.46 13.46
Chennamma
3 |Rachumala | 22000 |062 0.62
CN
4 |Somasekhar (450038 |12.68 12.68
Reddy
R Anup
Kumar
10000 |0.28 0.28
S Reddy
T Viaya
6 Kathyayani 113000 |3.18 3.18
7 |USatsh o000 {034 0.34
Kumar
Total 1296038 [36.51 36.51
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() (¢) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares,warrants,convertible securities) of persons belonging to
the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Name of the Company : FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security : 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION , Equity shares
Quarter ended : 30-6-2015
Disclosure of notes on holding of securities of persons belonging to the category "Public" and holding
Notes
more than one percentage of the total number of shares
Sr. Details of Shares held Details of warrants Detall.s.ofconvertlble
No. securities
Warrants Convertible 'l.‘otal s-h ares .
. (including unde rlying
Shares as percentage held as a securities as .
shares assuming full
Number | of total number of Number | percentage | Number of | percentage nversion of
Name of the | of the shares {i.e, Grand of of total convertible | of total ::ar::ntssoang
shareholder |shares |Total (A)+ (B)+ (C) |warrants | numbers of |securities |numbers of convertible
held indicated in statement | held warrants of | held convertible o,
at para (I) (a) above} the same securities of securities) as a
percentage of diluted
class same class .
share capital
O | an (1) av \) (VD (D(@) (VII) | (VIID) (IX)
M Raghava
1 Reddy 100000 |2.82 2.82
2 | S Jhansi 150000 |4.23 423
3 |G Smvasa 1 a0000 |2.82 2.82
Raju
4 | Vivek Surana | 75000 2.11 2.11
5 R. Sambasiva 75000 211 2.11
Rao
M. G.
6 | Srinivas 100000 |2.82 2.82
Perabathula
7 |Lakmi 50000 | 1.41 141
Thuraga
8 PSV 62500 1.76 1.76
Subramanyam
Narender
2 | Vaddey 50000 | 1.41 1.41
10 |D2n® o fase00 |21 2.11
Bangarraju
K.Venkata
11 |Ganga 50000 1.41 1.41
Rambabu
12 gh.Ba“gara 50000 | 1.41 1.41
aju
13 | S Shiva 50000 1.41 1.41
Total 987500 |27.82 27.82
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