General Information

Name of the Company: FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED						
Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532403,	Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION, Equity shares					
Quarter ended: 30-6-2015						
General information [Abstract]						
Name of the company	FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED					
Scrip code	532403					
Corporate identity number	L72200AP1998PLC029999					
Address of registered office of company	1st Floor, Society Complex, MLA's Colony, Road No.12, Banjara Hills, Hyderabad - 500 034					
Permanent account number of entity	AAACF4686N					
Name of the scrip	FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION					
Class of security	Equity shares					
Type of report	Quarterly					
Reason for additional filling						
Whether company has more than one class of shares or securities	No					
Whether company is SME	No					
Date of report	30-6-2015					

Disclosure of shareholding pattern

Na	me of the Company: FOURTH GENER	RATION INFO	RMATION SYSTEMS LIMIT	TED			
Scr	ip Code, Name of the scrip, class of s	ecurity : 53240	3, FOURTH GENERATION I	NFORMATION, Equity shares			
Qu	arter ended : 30-6-2015						
Dis	closure of notes on shareholding patt	Notes					
Par	tly paid-up shares						
ID	Description partly paid-up shares	Number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of partly paid-up shares	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company			
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup					
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	ares held by public	_					
Tot	tal Shares held by public						
Tot	tal						
Ou	tstanding convertible securities	_					
ID	Description of outstanding convertible securities	Number of outstanding securities	As a percentage of total number of outstanding convertible securities	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of the convertible securities			
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gro	oup					
	tal shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	ares held by public						
Tot	tal Shares held by public						
Tot	tal						
Wa	rrants						
ID	Description of warrants	Number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of warrants	As a percentage of total number of shares of the company, assuming full conversion of warrants			
Sha	ares held by promoter or promoter gr	oup					
	tal Shares held by promoter or moter group						
Sha	ares held by public		1				
Tot	tal Shares held by public						
Tot	tal						
ass	Total paid-up capital of the company assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities 3550000						

Disclosure of fully paid-up shares

Nam	ne of the Compa	ny : FOURTH	GENERATION	INFORM	ATION SYSTEMS	LIMITED			
Scri	p Code, Name o	f the scrip, clas	ss of security:	532403, FC	OURTH GENERA	TION INFOR	MATION , Eq	uity shares	
Qua	rter ended : 30-	6-2015							
Disc	Disclosure of notes on fully paid-up shares								
Cate	egory code					Total Shareholding as a percentage of total number of shares		Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered	
			Number of share holders	Total number of shares	Number of shares held in dematerialised form	As a percentage of (A+B)	As a percentage of (A+B+C)	Number of shares	As a percentage
(I)	(II)		(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(VII)	(VIII)	(IX)= (VIII)/(IV)*100
(A)	Share holding o	f Promoter and	Promoter Gro	up					
(1)	Indian								
(a)	Individuals or l undivided fami		7	1296038	1296038	36.51	36.51		
(b)	Central govern government(s)								
(c)	Bodies corpora	ate							
(d)	Financial institutions or banks								
(e)	Any other (specify)								
		Total Others							
	Su	b Total (A) (1)	7	1296038	1296038	36.51	36.51		
(2)	Foreign								
(a)	Non-resident individuals or foreign individuals								
(b)	Bodies corpora	ate							
(c)	Institutions								
(d)	Qualified foreign investor								
(e)									
	Snare notice r			<u> </u>		Ī			<u> </u>
Total Others Sub-Total (A) (2)									
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A) = (A) (1)+(A)(2)		7	1296038	1296038	36.51	36.51			
(B)	Public Shareho		1	1	1	1	ı	l	ı
(1)	Institutions								
(a)	Mutual funds o	r UTI							

			ı		I	ı	ı	ı	
(b)	Financial institution								
(c)	Central govern								
(d)	Venture capital funds								
(e)	Insurance com	panies							
(f)	Foreign institu investors	tional							
(g)	Foreign ventur investors	e capital							
(h)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(k)	Any other Description								
		Total Others							
	Sul	b Total (B) (1)							
(2)	Non-Institution	ıs	·						
(a)	Bodies corpora	ite	183	57549	57549	1.62	1.62		
(b)	Individuals								
i	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs one lakh		6656	917513	897606	25.85	25.85		
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs one lakh		26	1264445	351785	35.62	35.62		
(c)	Qualified foreig	gn investor							
(d)	Any other (specify)	Description of Shareholder							
1	Non- Institutions Shareholders		13	5312	5312	0.15	0.15		
2	Non- Institutions Shareholders 2	Clearing Members	23	9143	9143	0.26	0.26		
Total Others			36	14455	14455	0.41	0.41		
	Su	b-total (B) (2)	6901	2253962	1321395	63.49	63.49		
Total Public Shareholding (B) = (B)(1)+(B)(2)			6901	2253962	1321395	63.49	63.49		
TOTAL (A)+(B)			6908	3550000	2617433	100	100		
(C)	Shares held by	custodians and	against which	depositor	y receipts have b	een issued			
(1)	Promoter and p								
(2) Public									
То	tal Shares held	by Custodians (C)							
(GRAND TOTAL	6908	3550000	2617433		100			

(I) (b) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Promoter and Promoter Group

Name of the Company: FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION SYSTEMS LIMITED Scrip Code, Name of the scrip, class of security: 532403, FOURTH GENERATION INFORMATION, Equity shares Quarter ended: 30-6-2015 Disclosure of notes on securities belonging to the category "Promoter and Promoter Group" **Notes** Sr. Details of Shares **Details of convertible Encumbered Share Details of warrants** held securities No. Total shares (including underlying Convertible **Convertible** shares Warrants securities assuming As a held as a percentage full Number Number percentage Number of percentage Name of percentage **Encumbered** conversion of grand of the of total convertible of total of grand - number of the total (A) + of warrants securities pe rce ntage numbers of numbers of shares warrants share holder total (A) + shares (B) + (C)and held he ld warrants of held convertible (B) + (C)of clause convertible securities the same securities) (I)(a) class of same as a class percentage of diluted share capital (VI)= **(I) (II)** (III) (IV) **(V)** (I)(a) (VII) (VIII) (IX) **(X)** (XI) (XII) (V)/(III)*100 T Srivenkata 211001 5.94 5.94 Ramana 477999 Sunitha 13.46 13.46 Chennamma 22000 0.62 0.62 3 Rachumalla CN Somasekhar 450038 12.68 12.68 Reddy R Anup Kumar 10000 0.28 0.28 Reddy T Vijaya 113000 3.18 3.18 Kathyayani U Satish 12000 0.34 0.34 Kumar 1296038 36.51 36.51 Total

(I) (c) (i) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons belonging to the category Public and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares

Nam	ne of the Comp	any : FOU	RTH GENERATION INF	ORMATIC	N SYSTEMS I	LIMITED		
Scri	p Code, Name	of the scri	p, class of security: 5324	103, FOUR	TH GENERAT	ION INFORM	ATION, Equity	shares
Qua	rter ended : 30	-6-2015						
			ng of securities of person f the total number of shar	_	g to the categ	ory "Public" :	and holding	Notes
Sr. No.		Details of Shares held Details of warrants Details of convertible securities						
	Name of the share holder	Number of the shares held	Shares as percentage of total number of shares {i.e, Grand Total (A) + (B) + (C) indicated in statement at para (I) (a) above}	Number of warrants held	Warrants held as a percentage of total numbers of warrants of the same class			Total shares (including underlying shares assuming full conversion of warrants and convertible securities) as a percentage of diluted share capital
(I)	(II)	(III)	(IV)	(V)	(VI)	(I)(a) (VII)	(VIII)	(IX)
1	M Raghava Reddy	100000	2.82					2.82
2	S Jhansi	150000	4.23					4.23
3	G. Srinivasa Raju	100000	2.82					2.82
4	Vivek Surana	75000	2.11					2.11
5	R. Sambasiva Rao	75000	2.11					2.11
6	M. G. Srinivas Perabathula	100000	2.82					2.82
7	Lakhmi Thuraga	50000	1.41					1.41
8	PSV Subramanyam	62500	1.76					1.76
9	Narender Vaddey	50000	1.41					1.41
10	Dandu Bangarraju	75000	2.11					2.11
11	K.Venkata Ganga Rambabu	50000	1.41					1.41
12	Ch Bangara Raju	50000	1.41					1.41
13	S Shiva	50000	1.41					1.41
Tota	ıl	987500	27.82					27.82

Report 123

Report 123